Exhibition /Civic

Project Title

UNESCAP Conference Centre
UNESCAP Secretariat re-furbishment
Thanontok Sub Station and MEA Offices
British Embassy

PEA,Multi-Purpose Center

C.1.Q. Myanmar

PEA Office,Chainat

PEA Office,Lopburi

UNESCAP Refubishment

BITEC Exhibition Hall Extension
BITEC Exhibition Hall Phase Il

BITEC extension

Location
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Phitsanulok, Thailand
Kanchanaburi, Thailand
Chainat, Thailand
Lopburi,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Bangkok, Thailand

Start year

1984

1994

1994

1994

1997

1996

1996

1996

2002

2003

2003

2001

Scope of Services

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Completion Date

Architecture, interior design, supervision and contract administration 1993
Architecturae, interior refurbishment design, construction supervision 1995
Architecture design, construction documentation and supervision 1997
Architecture design and construction documentation 1996
Concept design, Schematic design 1997
Architecture Design 1997
Architectural design and construction documentation 1999
Architectural design and construction documentation 2000
Feasibility Study, Concept Design, Sheme design, Detail Design, Tender Drawing 2003
Master planning 2004
Detail design, Authority submission, Tender drawigns/Document, Construction drawigns 2003
Design build, Submission and construction 2001



Commercial

Project Title

Rajapruek Golf and Sports Club

MEA Offices

Fast Food Centre

PEA Office,Chainat

PEA Office,Lopburi

Central City shopping centre Bangna
Barclays Bank

Central Shopping centre Rama IlI
Bangkok International airport Terminal
Siam Paragon Shopping centre
Island Hall Refurbishment

Ploenchit shopping centre

Diethelm regional head office

Location
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Chainat, Thailand
Lopburi,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
London,United Kingdom
Bangkok, Thailand
Samut Prakarn,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Sukhumvit Soi 2,Bangkok

Bangkok, Thailand

Start Year

1993

1994

1992

1996

1996

1996

1999

1999

2000

2002

2003

2004

2004

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Scope of Services

Architectural design

Architecture design, construction documentation and supervision
Architectural and interior design, construction documentation and supervision
Architectural design and construction documentation
Architectural design and construction documentation

Feasibility study

Construction drawings

Architectural due diligence study/ Feasibility study

Feasibility study

Architecture design

Conceptual and schematic design

Architecture & Interior Design

Architecture

Completion Date
1994
1997
1993
1999
2000
1996
1999
1999
2001
2005
2003

2005



Interior Design

Project Title

CP- Orange Centre fit-out

CP Orange Call Centre

Big Bowl restaurant

The Peninsula hotel Spa

Neatle Chachoengsao Head office
The Peninsula hotel Riverfront restaurant
Disneyland

Nestle Q.C.P.

Regent House

Sarojin Resort

Le Royal Meridien Hotel

Cape Yamu

Ploenchit shopping Centre

Raffles Treasury Land

Sawan Estate

Siam Estate

Location
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Chachoengsao, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Hong Kong
Chachoengsao, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Khao Lak, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Phuket, Tahiland
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok,Thailand
Phuket, Thailand

Phuket, Thailand

Start year
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

Scope of Services

Interior design
Interior design
Interior design
Concept design
Interior design
Interior design
Detail design
Interior design
Interior design

Interior design

Feasibility study, Concept design

Interior design
Interior design
Concept design
Interior design

Interior design

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Completion Date

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2005

2005

2007

2006

2006



Hospitality

Project Title

Le Roayl Meriden Koh Samui
The Peninsula Hotel

Grand Pacific Hotel

The Oriental River Wing Refurbishment
The Oriental Car Park Renovation
Hilton International Bangkok
The Living Angkor Project
Marvel Angkor Hotel

Baan Taling Ngam Spa

EAC site development study
The Peninsula Bangkok Spa
The Peninsula Riverfront
Disneyland

Sarojin Resort

Raffles Hotel at Treasury land
TCC Riverside Development
Cape Yamu residential

Le Royal Meridien hotel
Mariott Courtyard Hotel
Sawan Estate

Siam Estate

The Yamu-Hotel

Location

Suratthanee, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Sieam Reap,Combodia
Sieam Reap,Combodia
Baan Taling Ngam,Samui
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Hong Kong

Khao Lak,Phang Nga,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok,Thailand
Phuket, Tahiland
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Phuket, Thailand
Phuket, Thailand

Phuket, Thailand

Star year
1991
1994
1996
1999
1999
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004

2005

Scope of Services
Architecture design
Architecture design
Due diligence study
Architectural design
Architecture design
Feasibility study, concept design

Master Planning / Concept Design

Feasibility study, Master planning, Concept Design

Architecture and Interior design
Architectural & Planning

Concept Design

Master planning architecture and interior design

Detail Design, Construction Drawings
Architecture and Interior design
Concept design

Architecture & Interior design,
Architecture design

Feasibility study, Concept design
Architecture design

Architecture & Interior Design

Architecture & Interior Design

Detailed Design and construction drawings

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Completion Date
1994
1998
1996
2001

2000

2004

2001

2003
2003

2004

2007

2007
2006
2006

2007



Master Planning

Project Title

Development of Right of Way of SES Phase |
Development of Right of Way of SES Phase I
President Park Town

President Park Phase Il

Asian University of Science and Technology
Map-Ta-Phut Industrial Estate Phase IIl/IV
MRTA Masterplan Study

Singapore Polytechnic Master Plan

New International School of Thailand Campus
Bangkok Patana School — Extension Project
MRTA Blue Line Station

Siam Golf Master Plan

Treasury Department

Cape Yamu

Southern Border Development

The Yamu Estate Ltd.

Siam Estate

Sawan Estate

Location
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Tahiland
Chonburi, Thailand
Rayong,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Singapore
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Phuket, Tahiland

Songkla.Thailand

Cape Yamu,Phuket, Thailand

Phuket, Thailand

Phuket, Thailand

Star year
1991
1993
1993
1994
1997
1997
1999
2000
2001
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

Scope of Services

Feasibility study, master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Master planning, architectural concept design
Feasibility study and master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Master Planning

Feasibility study, Master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Master planning

Feasibility study, master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Feasibility study, master planning
Master planning

Master planning

Master planning

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Completion Date
1992
1994
1996
1996
1998
1999
2001
2001
2001
2004

2002

2005
2007
2006

2006



Residential

Project Title

KLM Crew Quarters

Stamp Residence

Rama Ill Condominium
Peninsula Condominium
President Park Town

Savico Centre

Raimon Place Condominium Project
Service Apartment Building
Jammaree Private Residence
Liplaval Private Residence
Regent House

Sansiri Ramindra
Watcharapol Housing Development
Siam Golf Master Plan

Silom Residence

Southern Border Development
Cape Yamu

Srinakarin Phase ||
Residential Spain

The Bay

M /R

R

M/ R

M/R/H/ID

R

R

Location
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Ho Chi Minh City,Vietnam
Bangkok, Thailand

Khula Lumpur,Malaysia
Bangkok,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Silom Road,Bangkok
Songkla.Thailand

Phuket, Tahiland

Samut Prakarn,Thailand
San Roque Golf Club,Spa

Phuket, Thailand

Start Year

1991

1993

1993

1994

1993

1995

1995

1997

1996

1997

2003

2003

2004

2004

2005

2004

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Scope of Services

Architectural design

Architectural design

Architectural concept design

Architectural design

Master planning, architectural concept design
Feasibility study and architectural design
Architectural design and construction documentation
Architectural re-design and construction documentation
Architectural design and documentation
Architectural Design and Documentation
Architecture/Interior Design

Master planning/Concept Design

Master planning,Concept design,Scheme design,Detail design,Authority sub.,Tender drawing

Master planning

Concept design,Scheme design,Detail design,Authority submission,Tender drawings

Architectural consulting serv,Feasibility study,Master planning,Concept design

Concept design

Architecture / Interior

Authority submission

Completion Date
1993

1994

1999
1996

1996

1998
2000
2001
2003
1960

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006



Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Education

Project Title Location Appointmented Scope of Services Project Completion Date
Military Cadet Academy E Nakorn Nayok, Thailand 1996 Masterplanning, architectural design and construction motoring 1999
Bangkok Patana High School E Bangkok, Thailand 1992 Architectural design and documentation 1993
Asian University of Science and Technology E Chonburi, Thailand 1997 Master Planning 1998
Rangsit International University E Phuket, Thailand 1996 Master planning, architectural design and documentation 1999
Burapha Golf Clubhouse E Rayong,Thailand 1996 Architectural design and documentation

Asian University of Science and Technology M/E Chonburi, Thailand 1997 Design Review, Project Management and Supervision of Construction 1998
Mission International College E Saraburi,Thailand 1997 Master Planning, Architectural Design and Construction 2000
Harrow International School E Nonthaburi,Thailand 1997 Master planning, architectural design and documentation 2000
Dulwich International College E Phuket, Thailand 1995 Architectural design, documentation and construction monitoring 1996
New International School of Thailand E Bangkok, Thailand 1999 Masterplan concept(planning & architectural) 2000
City University Student Hostel E Hong Kong 1999 Tender drawing 2001
Fulbourn Park E Cambridge,United Kingdom 1999 Architectural tender drawing 2000
Harrow International School E Bangkok, Thailand 1997 Master planning, architectural design and documentation 2002
School of Public Health Chinese University E Shatin, Hong Kong 1999 Construction Drawing 1999
Bangkok Patana School — Extension Project M/E Bangkok, Thailand 2003 Master planning, Concept Design, Scheme Design, Retail design, Authority Submission 2004
Singapore Polytechnic Phase | E Singapore 2000 Tender drawing

New International School of Thailand Campus M/E Bangkok,Thailand 2001 Concept design, Scheme design, Retail design, Authority Submission, Tender Drawing 2001



Industrial / transport
Project Title

Maxtor Electronics Factory
Carnuad Metal Box Factory
Star Petrolrum Refinery

Thai Dairy Recolation

GSS ARRAY Electronics
Gardenia Bread Factory

Key International Foods Factory
Bayer Head Office

ICI Administration & Warehouse Building
Olic Pharmaceutical Plant

Siam Flight Kitchen Factory
BICC Fibre Optic Plant
Chonburi Steel Mill

General Seating Automotive
British Steel Rolforming Factory
Dana Spiecr Automotive

Sun Valley Food Plant

Ampacet Polymer Plant
Maintenance Depot for WSD 30
Maintenance Depot for WSD29

Thai Copper Industrial Project

Location

Chonburi, Thailand
Samut Prakarn,Tahiland
Rayong,Thailand
Ayutthaya, Thailand
Ayutthaya, Thailand
Phathumtani, Thailand
Samut Prakarn,Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Ayutthaya,Thailand
Bangkok,Thailand
Rayong, Thailand
Chonburi, Thailand
Rayong,Thailand
Rayong,Thailand
Rayong,Thailand
Saraburi, Thailand
Rayong,Thailand
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Rayong,Thailand

Appointmented
1995
192
1994
1994
1995
199
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1999
1988
1998

1997

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006

Scope of Services
Architectural Design, Construction and Construction Monitoring
Architectural design and documentation

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation & Construction Monitoring

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation, Design Coordination and Inception

Architectural Design, Construction Documaentation and Monitoring

Architectural Detailed Design, Construction Documentation and Construction Monitoring

Architectural design, Construction Documentation and Construction Monitoring
Architectural design and documentatiom

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation and Construction Monitoring
Architectural Design, Documentation and Construction Monitoring

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation and Construction Monitoring
Architectural Design and Documentation

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation and Construction Supervision
Architectural Design, Construction Documentation and Monitoring

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation and Construction Monitoring
Architectural Design, Documentation and Construction Monitoring

Architectural Design, Construction Documentation and Construction Supervision
Architectural Design,Tender & Construction Documentation and

Construction Drawings

Construction Drawing

Architectural Design and Construction Documentation

Project Completion Date

1996

1993

1996

1996

1996

1994

1996

1997

1995

1996

1997

1997

1996

1997

1997

1997

1996

2000

1998

1998



Sun Valley Factory Extension | Saraburi,Thailand 2002 C-Concept Design, D-Sheme Design,E-Detail Design, F-Authority Submission 2003

Bayer — Control Room | Rayong, Thailand 2000 Authority submission stage and For Construction drawings/documentation stage 2001
Barbe Chemical Factory | Rayong, Thailamd 2001 Detailed Design Authority Submission, Construction Drawings, Tender Drawing 2002
Film Extrusion Plant | Rayong,Thailand 2000 Detail design for submission stage 2001
Mead Johnson Blending and Canning Factory | Chonburi, Thailand 2001 Master planning and production for submission stage 2001
Bayer — CD Plant | Rayong,Thailand 2000 Authority submission stage and For Construction drawings/documentation stage 2001
Nestle Q.C.P. 1 /1D Chachoengsao, Thailand 2002 Concept Design/Scheme Design/Detail/Authority Submission/Tender Drawings 2003
Grohe New Factory | Rayong,Thailand 2003 Feasibility study,Master planning,Concept design, Detail design,Authority submission 2003
Nestle Navanakorn Factory Extension | Phathumtani, Thailand 2003 Concept design,Sheme design,Authority submission,Tender drawing/document 2004
Grohe Siam Factory Extension | Rayong,Thailand 2005 Concept design,Scheme design,Detail design,Authority submission,Tender Drawing 2006
MTRC-Hang Hau and PO Lam Station T Hong Kong 1997 Preparation of tender drawings and development of design and detail 2002
MTRC-Station Improvement Group T Hong Kong 1998 Tender drawings and design development 2000
KCRC Eastrial T Hong Kong Detailed Design, Tender Drawings

KCRC West Rail T Hong Kong 1998 Detailed design and tender drawings 2002
Kwung Tong Station T Hong Kong 1999 Construction Drawing 1999
F.S. and EIA of the extension of BTS T Bangkok, Thailand 1999 Station planning and architecture 2000
TDD300 Mos Rail T Hong Kong 1999 Production drawings for submission and details design stage 2001
Marina Line T Singapore 2000 Architectural Working Drawing 2001
SCL200 T Hong Kong 2001 Production drawings for feasibility study 2001
Singapore Circle Line T Singapore 2001 Preliminary design — Pre — final design 2001
Singapore Circle Line T Singapore 2003 Construction drawings/documents 2004

Principles’ experience record 1990-2006



